Application form for SNG temporary licenses
*Important notice: The form shall be electronic filled by typing at the computer, then printing and signing prior to be sent by e-mail, fax or postal services.

Customer information

	Applicant


	Company registration number

	Postal address


	Phone
	Fax
	e-mail

	Name of contact person (responsible for operation)



	Postal address


	Phone
	Fax
	e-mail

	Billing address (if different form postal address)




Information regarding the service

	Type of service: for own use, for closed user group, for public use

Category of information e.g.: data/video-audio/voice

	Date of star and end of service:




Earth station (for each additional earth station, please copy this sheet and complete this section accordingly)

	Address of location


	Geographical coordinates


	Longitude

Degrees

E/W

Minutes

Seconds


	Latitude

Degrees

E/W

Minutes

Seconds



	Azimuth [º]
	10º
	20º
	30º
	40º
	50º
	60º
	70º
	80º
	90º
	100º
	110º
	120º
	130º
	140º
	150º
	160º
	170º
	180º
	190º
	200º
	210º
	220º
	230º
	240º
	250º
	260º
	270º
	280º
	290º
	300º
	310º
	320º
	330º
	340º
	350º
	360º

	Elevation [º]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Manufacturer (Type of equipment)


	Serial number

	Transmitting Frequency


	Lower limit:

Upper limit:

	Receiving Frequency
	Lower limit:

Upper limit:

	Antenna height above ground

m
	Site elevation above sea level

m
	Antenna diameter

m
	Polarization

	Maximum antenna gain (transmitter)

dBi
	Maximum antenna gain (receiver)

dBi
	Radiation pattern

	Antenna beamwidth

º
	Transmission data rate
	Receiving system noise temperature

	Designation of emission


	Total peak power (EIRP)
dBW
	Maximum power density

dBW/Hz

	Hub




Satellite
	Name


	Location (Orbital longitude / Degrees East)

	Transmitting beam


	Receiving beam


The National Authority for Management and Regulation in Communications processes your personal data in accordance with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/679. The purpose of the processing is the fulfillment of the legal obligations regarding the application of the national policy in the field of electronic communications, audiovisual communications and postal services, including the regulation of the market and the technical regulation in these domains, respecting the existing legal provisions, rules and procedures in this field. In the event that ANCOM subsequently processes your personal data for a purpose other than the one for which it was collected, you will be informed of this before initiating the processing, receiving all necessary details. Data may be disclosed by ANCOM to third parties only on the basis of a legal basis. Persons affected by processing may exercise all their rights under Regulation 2016/679 / EU by a written, signed and dated request sent to the authority's address. All necessary information on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and the free circulation of such data are available on the website http://www.ancom.org.ro/, under the section "GDPR".
	Signature of applicant


	Place and date

	Name (Block letters)



	Status in company (For example: Chairman, Managing Director, Company Secretary)




Please fill this form and sent it to the following addresses: octavian.lupu@ancom.org.ro and cc: mihaela.gheorghe@ancom.org.ro . For the usage of radio microphones and of any other terrestrial radio links, please send your request apart from this form directly to ingrid.georgescu@ancom.org.ro and cc: flavius.bunea@ancom.org.ro .
Important note! A copy of the license and authorization issued for SNG station, has to be together with the SNG station for inspection purposes.

